
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
2020 Boys Tennis Schedule 

 

 
* District match 

Date Day Opponent Time 

2/13/20 Thursday @Fivay* 3:30 

2/19/20 Wednesday @Anclote 3:30 

2/24/20 Monday @Mitchell* 3:30 

2/27/20 Thursday @Wiregrass Ranch 3:30 

3/02/20 Monday @Hudson 3:30 

3/04/20 Wednesday @Wesley Chapel 3:30 

3/09/20 Monday @Zephyrhills 3:30 

3/11/20 Wendesday @River Ridge* 2:30 

3/12/20 Thursday @Lecanto* 3:00 

3/24/20 Tuesday @Pasco 3:00 

3/26/20 Thursday @Cypress Creek 3:30 

3/31/20 Tuesday @Land O Lakes* 3:30 

4/02/20 Thursday @Gulf 3:30 

4/09/20 Thursday @Springstead* 3:30 


